v
[*]
=<

O L WN-=

2012 Ceska Trofej v autocrossu - Divize 7

. Jezdec

. SEKERKA Zdenék
. NEUMANN Michal
. NEUMANN Zdenék
. PARIZEK Ale$

. NOVOTNY Lubo$

. SOLDAT Jan

Nar. Soutézici

CZE ADOS Jevicko

CZE Stétina Jaromir

CZE Stétina Jaromir

CZE ADOS Jevicko

CZE Sport Car

CZE Autoklub Sport Car Humpolec

Vozidlo
Tatra V6
Nissan
Nissan
BMW M3
Tatra
Honda S

8,5
6,5

10

7,5

2
8,5

10
7,5

3
7,5
10

8,5
6.5

7 Total
8,5 43
10 36,5

- 18,5

- 17,5
7,5 16

- 14





